
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIMETABLE 
 

Eighth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination 

(Part time) Restructured, September 2017 
(2008 Scheme) 

(Regular -2013 admission) 

Day Date Time 
Part 

time code 

Course 

code 
Subject 

Friday 15/09/2017 
2.00 to 
5.00 pm 

PT10.803 
PT10.801 
PT10.801 
PT10.801 
PT10.801 

08.804 
08.803 
08.801 
08.801 
08.803 

Quantity Surveying & Valuation (C) 
Automobile Engineering(M) 
Advanced Control Theory(E) 
Nano Electronics(T) 
Cryptography and Networks Security (R) 

Monday 18/09/2017 

1.30 to 
5.30 pm 

PT10.802 08.802 Design & Drawing of Steel Structures(C) 

1.30 to 
4.30 pm 

PT10.802 
PT10.802 
PT10.802 
PT10.802 

08.804 
08.802 
08.802 
08.804 

Computer Integrated Manufacturing (M) 
Electrical Machine Design(E) 
Radar & Television Engineering(T) 
Distributed Systems(R) 

Wednesday 20/09/2017 

1.30 to 
5.30 pm 

PT10.801 
 

08.801 
 

Design & Drawing of Reinforced Concrete 
Structures(C) 

1.30 to 
4.30 pm 

PT10.803 
PT10.803 

08.803 
08.804 

Electrical System Design(E) 
Satellite & Mobile Communication(T) 

Monday 25/09/2017 
1.30 to 
4.30 pm 

PT10.804 
 

PT10.803 
PT10.804 

 
PT10.804 

 
PT10.803 

08.806.3 
 

08.805.3 
08.805.4 

 
08.815 

 
08.805.3 

Elective IV(C)- Design and Construction of 
pavements 
Elective IV(M)- Facilities Planning 
Elective IV(E)- Microprocessor Based 
System Design 
Elective V(T)-Integrated Optics and 
Photonic Systems  
Elective III(R)- Mobile and Wireless 
Networks  

Wednesday 27/09/2017 
1.30 to 
4.30 pm 

PT10.805 
 

PT10.804 
 

PT10.805 
PT10.805 
PT10.804 

08.807.3 
 

08.806 
 

08.806.3 
08.816 

08.806.4 

Elective V(C)-  Industrial Waste Water 
Management 
Elective V(M)- Propulsion Engineering/ 
Surface Engineering  
Elective V(E)-High Voltage Engineering 
Elective VI(T)- Biomedical Engineering  
Elective IV(R)- Internet Technology 
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