## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA TIMETABLE

Eighth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination (Part time) Restructured, September 2017 (2008 Scheme)

(Regular -2013 admission)

Day	Date	Time	Part time code	Course code	Subject
Friday	15/09/2017	2.00 to 5.00 pm	PT10.803	08.804	Quantity Surveying & Valuation (C)
			PT10.801	08.803	Automobile Engineering(M)
			PT10.801	08.801	Advanced Control Theory(E)
			PT10.801	08.801	Nano Electronics(T)
			PT10.801	08.803	Cryptography and Networks Security (R)
Monday	18/09/2017	1.30 to 5.30 pm	PT10.802	08.802	Design & Drawing of Steel Structures(C)
			PT10.802	08.804	Computer Integrated Manufacturing (M)
		1.30 to	PT10.802	08.802	Electrical Machine Design(E)
		4.30 pm	PT10.802	08.802	Radar & Television Engineering(T)
			PT10.802	08.804	Distributed Systems(R)
Wednesday	20/09/2017	1.30 to	PT10.801	08.801	Design & Drawing of Reinforced Concrete
		5.30 pm			Structures(C)
		1.30 to	PT10.803	08.803	Electrical System Design(E)
		4.30 pm	PT10.803	08.804	Satellite & Mobile Communication(T)
Monday	25/09/2017	1.30 to 4.30 pm	PT10.804	08.806.3	Elective IV(C)- Design and Construction of
					pavements
			PT10.803	08.805.3	Elective IV(M)- Facilities Planning
			PT10.804	08.805.4	Elective IV(E)- Microprocessor Based
					System Design
			PT10.804	08.815	Elective V(T)-Integrated Optics and
					Photonic Systems
			PT10.803	08.805.3	Elective III(R)- Mobile and Wireless
					Networks
Wednesday	27/09/2017	1.30 to 4.30 pm	PT10.805	08.807.3	Elective V(C)- Industrial Waste Water
					Management
			PT10.804	08.806	Elective V(M)- Propulsion Engineering/
					Surface Engineering
			PT10.805	08.806.3	Elective V(E)-High Voltage Engineering
			PT10.805	08.816	Elective VI(T)- Biomedical Engineering
			PT10.804	08.806.4	Elective IV(R)- Internet Technology

**University Buildings** 

Thiruvananthapuram